PRODUCT SERIES
SB70G
High Performance Vector Control Inverter
1Ph 200V   0.55--2.2KW
        3Ph 200V    4--5.5KW
        3Ph 400V    0.4—1650KW
        3Ph 690V     11—1200KW
                                                                    3Ph1140V        55-1000KW

10: AI1 21: Arithmetic unit 3 output 33: Arithmetic unit 4digital setting 44: 2 Temp of the radiator
11: AI2 22: Arithmetic unit 4 output 34: Arithmetic unit 5digital setting
Copyrights © 2013 Continental Hope Group. All rights reserved.
- 12 -
SB70G Series
MODEL SELECTION GUIDE
Notes: 400V--level wall-mounted is usually no suffix T4.
Product Series – 200V
Model
Rated capacity
（kVA）
Rated output current
（A）
Applicable motor
（kW）
SB70G0.55D2 1.1 3 0.55
SB70G0.75D2 1.9 5 0.75
SB70G1.5D2 3.1 8 1.5
SB70G2.2D2 4.2 11 2.2
SB70G4T2 6.9 18 4
SB70G5.5T2 9.9 26 5.5
Product Series – 400V
Model
Rated
capacity
（kVA）
Rated
output
current
（A）
Applicable
motor
（kW）
Model
Rated
capacity
（kVA）
Rated
output
current
（A）
Applicable
motor
（kW）
SB70G0.4 1.1 1.5 0.4 SB70G220 273 415 220
SB70G0.75 1.6 2.5 0.75 SB70G250 310 475 250
SB70G1.5 2.4 3.7 1.5 SB70G280 342 520 280
SB70G2.2 3.6 5.5 2.2 SB70G315 389 590 315
SB70G4 6.4 9.7 4 SB70G375 460 705 375
SB70G5.5 8.5 13 5.5 SB70G400 490 760 400
SB70G7.5 12 18 7.5 SB70G450 550 855 450
SB70G11 16 24 11 SB70G500 610 950 500
SB70G15 20 30 15 SB70G560 680 1040 560
SB70G18.5 25 38 18.5 SB70G630 765 1180 630
SB70G22 30 45 22 SB70G700 850 1320 700
SB70G30 40 60 30 SB70G800 970 1520 800
SB70G37 49 75 37 SB70G900 1090 1710 900
SB70G45 60 91 45 SB70G1000 1210 1900 1000
SB70G55 74 112 55 SB70G1100 1330 2080 1100
SB70G75 99 150 75 SB70G1200
Customized type
SB70G90 116 176 90 SB70G1300
SB70G110 138 210 110 SB70G1400
SB70G132 167 253 132 SB70G1500
SB70G160 200 304 160 SB70G1650
SB70G200 248 377 200
Copyrights © 2013 Continental Hope Group. All rights reserved.
- 13 -
SB70G Series
Product Series – 690V

（A）
Applicable
motor
（kW）
Model
Rated
capacity
（kVA）
Rated
output
current
（A）
Applicable
motor
（kW）
SB70G11T6 16 13.5 11 SB70G280T6 360 315 280
SB70G18.5T6 25 22 18.5 SB70G315T6 406 355 315
SB70G22T6 29 25 22 SB70G355T6C 417 365 355
SB70G30T6 38 33 30 SB70G375T6C 440 385 375
SB70G37T6 51 45 37 SB70G400T6C 510 446 400
SB70G45T6 62 54 45 SB70G450T6C 576 504 450
SB70G55T6 74 65 55 SB70G500T6C 625 538 500
SB70G75T6 103 86 75 SB70G560T6C 686 600 560
SB70G90T6 116 102 90 SB70G630T6C 791 675 630
SB70G110T6 138 122 110 SB70G710T6C 852 745 710
SB70G132T6 176 148 132 SB70G850T6C 972 850 850
SB70G160T6 195 171 160 SB70G900T6C 1125 984 900
SB70G200T6 240 210 200 SB70G1000T6C 1200 1076 1000
SB70G220T6 274 240 220 SB70G1100Q6C 1257 1100 1100
SB70G250T6 328 287 250 SB70G1200H6C 1372 1200 1200
Notes: As to the products with voltage class of 690V, on-hook products with
18.5~315kW are conventional. Products with other specifications are customized
products. If you have any requirement, please consult with the local agency or
personnel of our company.

(mm)
D
(mm)
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
d
(mm)
SB70G355T6C
800 2200 320 800 550 700 φ12
Cabinet
type
350
SB70G375T6C 350
SB70G400T6C 400
SB70G450T6C
1200 2200 320 600 1050 450 φ14
450
SB70G500T6C 500
SB70G560H6C 1600 2200 320 600 460/660 500 φ14 600
SB70G630T6C 1200 2200 320 600 1050 450 φ14 650
SB70G710T6C
1200 2200 320 600 1040 506 φ14 730